The soft copy of the Tender/RFP document will be made available on NHB’s website   
http://www.nhb.org.in.  

http://www.nhb.org.in/

3.3 Cost of RFP 

i. Price of the tender/RFP has been fixed at ₹25,000/-. Bidder has to necessarily deposit 
₹25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only). Account details are mentioned below. 
The proof of payment shall be submitted in the “Technical Proposal” envelope only. 

The Accounts details : 

S.No Type Particulars 

1 Beneficiary Name National Housing Bank 

2 Beneficiary Address Core 5A, 3rd Floor, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi